KSD-PY Series
Pushbutton Switches
P
Y
Pu
sh
bu
tto
n
 S
w
itc
he
s
147
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NO. FORCE HOUSING HOUSING
SIZE BUSHING COVER TERMINAL
TYPE
CONTACT
PLATING
ADDITIONAL
HARDWARE
PY OFF-ON 063 630±130gf. 20 20mmSquareS 11 11mm  X0  NO M1  Solder Lug(std)
R  Gold
MATERIAL
HOUSING & BUSHING: Nylon 6/6.
BUTTON: Stainless steel.
ACTUATOR: Silicon.
CONTACT / TERMINALS: Copper with
SPECIFICATIONS
FUNCTION: Momentary action.
MECHANICAL LIFE: 100,000 make-and-break cycles.
ELECTRICAL  LIFE: 50,000 cycles.
CONTACT RESISTANCE: 200 m max. (initial value)
                                          @ 2-4VDC 100mA
CONTACT RATING: 0.4Volt-Amps(VA) max.@20V max(AC or DC)
OPERATING POSITION: 0.65±0.2mm.
OPERATING  FORCE: 630±130gf.
INSULATION RESISTANCE: 100 M min.
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH: 1,000 V RMS@sea level.(initial value)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -30°C to 85°C.
TORQUE: 2.2 Nm max.
gold plated.
01  Standard hardware
DIMENSION
M16x1.0
.79±.02
20.00±0.50
.88±.02
22.25±0.40
.59 +.01
-.02
15.00 +0.25
-0.5
.16
4.00
.19
4.75
.36
9.20
.20
0.50
PANEL MOUNTING
Ø.630 +.004
-.00
Ø16.00 +0.10
-0.00
HARDWARE
O-RING (Std.)
Model name.  FCP-PY02
NUT (Std.)
Model name.  MNU-PY01
.06
1.50
Ø.55
Ø14.00
Ø.67
Ø17.00
.12
3.00
.75
19.00
M16x1.0
 Model name. KSD-PY063S2011X0M1R01
A
OFF
BB
ON
A
SCHEMATIC
＊Standard hardware : 1 nut, 1 O-ring
＊For further information please consult sales representatity.
Panel thickness:
1.5 mm (.059inch) min. -5 mm (.197inch) max.
Dimensions shown in inch(mm).   Specifications and availability subject to change without notice. www.bodongkaiguan.net